¢ I'll leave in July. 

@ ‘Ago’ is expressed by ‘il y a’ placed before the relevant time: 

Il m’a telephone il y a dix minutes. * He phoned me 10 minutes ago. 

e@ When year dates are written out in full, ‘mil’ is often used instead of 

‘mille’: 

1815 = mil huit cent quinze 

2000 is written as ‘l’an deux mille’. 

In this unit there are 17 short dialogues on general topics, listed below. The 

topics have been selected from the new AS/A2 specifications. 

PE Multimedia §)) Television 
[3 crime [4 Feminism 

The third age The media